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3686 Mr. Shubham  Pandey Gurukula Kangri Deemed To Be University, Hridwar, Uttarakhand  

3713 Mr. Aniket  Nag National Institute Of Technology, Durgapur

3717 Mr. Sahajpreet  Singh Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Khalsa College, University Of Delhi

3764 Mr. Baibhav  Srivastava Iiser Berhampur

3714 Mr. Debajyoti  Das Assam University

3818 Ms. Bhavana   Thilakan Sn College Punalur 

3823 Ms. Neha   Yadav University Of Delhi

3826 Ms. Andria   Joseph Sb College Changanasserry

3834 Ms. Disha  Varshney Institute Of Science, Banaras Hindu University

3835 Mr. Manish Kumar Tamta St. Stephens College, University Of Delhi

3690 Mr. Kewal  Chhetri Sikkim University

3693 Mr. Aritra  Roy Maharaja Sayajirao University Of Baroda

3725 Mr. Pradeep Singh Shekhawat Delhi University

3765 Ms. Varsha  Gautam Nit Jalandhar

3768 Ms. Janki Jigar Shah L.D College Of Engineering,Gujarat Technological University

3843 Mr. Utkarsh  Bhura Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad

3846 Ms. Divyanshi  Dubey Women S Christian College, Chennai

3805 Mr. Ankit  Sarkar Savitribai Phule Pune University 

3814 Ms. Navdeep  Kaur Punjab University,Chandigarh, Sector 14, Chandigarh, 160014

3848 Ms. Phalguni  Bhattacharjee Studing B.Sc. Honours In Physics At Malda College

3851 Mr. Saumya Sarthak  Nayak College Of Engineering And Technology, Bhubaneswar

3702 Mr. Harijyoti  Mandal Jis University Kolkata

3715 Mr. Sudipta  Banerjee Bidhan Chandra College,Asansol.

3720 Mr. Debadri  Bhattacharjee Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

3770 Ms. Shivanshi  Tiwari Dr. B. R. Ambedkar National Institute Of Technology Jalandhar

3803 Mr. Shubham  Sahoo Fm University Balasore, Odisha

3804 Ms. Sreedevi  Bt Central University Of Karnataka

3829 Ms. Dhruvi  Saraniya Saradar Vallabhbhai National Institute Of Technology 

3716 Mr. Subhamoy  Sarkar Midnapore College (Autonomous)

3722 Mr. Mayank Mukund Bhandare Savitribai Phule Pune University

3837 Mr. Surajit  Das Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, Vivekananda Street, Coochbehar-736101

3838 Mr. Kaushik  Bhanja Jadavpur University

3839 Mr. Vinod Dinesh More S.K Somaiya Degree College Of Arts Science And Commerce

3845 Mr. Jay  Dipak Bhai Solanki Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute Of Technology

3821 Mr. Vishnu  Prasath T Indian Institute Of Science ( Iisc )

3825 Mr. Karan Sanjay Parashar St. Xaviers College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad

3864 Mr. Bibekananda  Sahu Fakir Mohan University

3876 Mr. Tanmoy  Pati Jadavpur University

3955 Ms. Sushree Monalisha Sahu Pondicherry University

3961 Mr. Vivek  . Swami Shraddhanand College, University Of Delhi

3962 Mr. Debojyoti   Ray Chawdhury Indian Institute Of Technology(Indian School Of Mines) Dhanbad

3963 Ms. Mariam  Sheebi Assumption College Autonomous ,Changanacherry

3964 Mr. Arjun  Arjun Delhi University , Swami Shraddhanand College

3965 Ms. Mrittika  Ghosh Acharya Prafulla Chandra College, West Bengal State University

3865 Ms. Srimithra  L R Thiagarajar College

3880 Mr. Kunal  Kumar Institute Of Science, Banaras Hindu University

3902 Mr. Sushrut Sudhir Mane Patkar Varde College

3912 Mr. Anu  Krishnan Kannur University/ Payyanur College

3932 Mr. Amrita   Majumder University Of Delhi

3952 Mr. Sandeep  Kumar  Dubey Indian Institute Of Technology (Bhu) Varanasi  India 221005

3959 Ms. Vrinda  Dhanda Panjab University Chandigarh

3966 Ms. Himanshi  Vaishya Shaheed Rajguru College Of Applied Sciences For Women ,University Of Delhi

3852 Ms. Anjali   Amar Bnmu (T P College Madhepura)

3866 Mr. Chhotu  Kumar Central University Of Rajasthan

3881 Ms. Sharmistha  Baidya Indian Institute Of Technology Guwahati

3884 Mr. Hitesh Singh Dhillon Department Of Physics , Panjab University Chandigarh

3913 Ms. Javni Vipulkumar Brahmbhatt Gujarat University

3916 Ms. Ruchika Lalitkumar Paliwal Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

3924 Ms. Mitali  - Kalindi College, University Of Delhi 

3926 Mr. Zenith  Prakash Kumar Mesa G. Pulla Reddy Engineering College

3945 Mr. Logasathish  S Vels University/Vels Institute Of Science Technology And Advanced Studies

3953 Mr. Guru  Prasad Anna University

3956 Mr. Mudabir   Lateef Cluster University Of Srinagar / Sp College

3855 Mr. Riswan  Sulfi Cochin University Of Science And Technology

3890 Ms. Drishtipriya  Sunayana Jagannath Barooah College
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3906 Ms. Sneha Hirenkumar  Shah Shree Swaminarayan Naimisharanya College Of Science 

3918 Mr. Mohammed  Yaseen Farook College (Autonomous), Kozhikode, Kerala

3922 Mr. Daneshwar   Bhandari S.O.S In Physics And Astrophysics   Prsu Raipur (C.G)

3930 Mr. Anbazhagan  M Thiagarajar College

3958 Mr. Saikat  Mondal National Institute Of Technology, Durgapur 

3960 Mr. Shubham   Kumar Indian Institute Of Technology Patna

3856 Mr. Nilesh  Choudhury University Of Delhi , Msc Physics 1st Year

3870 Ms. Bhawana  Singh Central University Of Jammu

3907 Ms. Devismita  Panda Pondicherry Central University, Puducherry

3862 Mr. Yash Rajesh Ghai University Of Glasgow, United Kingdom

3874 Mr. Mahesh  Choudhary Central University Of Jammu

3886 Mr. Ayush  Garg Rajasthan Technical University

3914 Ms. Preetisha  Goswami Gargi College, University Of Delhi

3875 Ms. Mahima  Parmar Arka Jain University

3889 Mr. Nitin  Kumar Panjab University Chandigarh

3931 Mr. Jayagurusundar  Manikandan Thiyagarajar College

3950 Ms. Anittama  Das University Of Calcutta

4014 Mr. Asrar  Mushtaq Islamic University Of Science And Technology

4022 Ms. Muazim   Jan Islamic University Of Science And Technology.Awntipora Kashmir

4026 Mr. Arjun   Dawn Jadavpur University

4032 Ms. Shreya  A K Sreekrishna College ,Guruvayur (University Of Calicut)

4036 Ms. Lakshmi  K R Sreekrishna College ,Guruvayur (University Of Calicut)

4044 Ms. Sneha   Paul St.Xaviers College,Kolkata(Autonomous)

4063 Mr. Gokula   Krishnan. E Vels Institute Of Science Technology And Advanced Studies, Chennai-117

4067 Mr. Basant  Basant Sura Punjab University Chandigarh (Pu)

3971 Ms. Rahi  Nath Vidyasagar College (Calcutta University)

3982 Mr. Pratik Milankumar Dongre Indian Institute Of Information Technology, Nagpur (Iiitn)

3988 Mr. Vibhakar  Anand Central University Of Jammu

3993 Mr. Aritra  Sanyal Acharya Prafulla Chandra College

3995 Ms. Shelly  Institute Of Advanced Research , Gandhinagar

4011 Mr. Sathiya  S V The American College

3977 Ms. Satakshi  Roy Acharya Prafulla Chandra College

3990 Mr. Pavan Kalyan Gudiwada Gitam,Visakhapatnam

3998 Mr. Samarth  Mishra Pondicherry Central University

4009 Ms. Gauri  Verma Manav Rachna University

4024 Mr. Shivam  Kumar University Of Allahabad,  Prayagraj

4028 Ms. Muntha  Majeed Shah Islamic University Of Science And Technology

4033 Ms. Nikita  Choudhary Indian Institute Of Technology(Bhu) Varanasi

4037 Ms. Roshni  M Sreekrishna College ,Guruvayur (University Of Calicut)

4038 Mr. Kiran Malakualangara Rajan University Of Calicut

4043 Ms. Sreyosi  Naskar Gurudas College

4047 Mr. Tuhin  Debnath Acharya Prafulla Chandra College  Affiliated To West Bengal State University 

4068 Ms. Sonali  Panda Iitism Dhanbad

4070 Mr. Abhishek  Sharma Iit(Ism), Dhanbad

4082 Mr. Deblina  Das Iit(Ism), Dhanbad

3980 Mr. Prasad Namdev Sawant Lal Bahadur Shastri College, Satara

3986 Mr. Himanshu   Sahu Institute Of Science, Banaras Hindu University

3987 Mr. Aditya  Tiwari Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University Raipur

3999 Mr. U Abinash  Patro Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research Berhampur

4008 Mr. Saimurali  K Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research, Berhampur

4039 Ms. Poonam Shamsunder Randad Swami Ramanand Tirth Marathwada University Nanded 

4042 Mr. Sabyasachi  Paul Chowdhury Karimganj College

4045 Mr. Gaurav  Datta St. Xaviers College(Autonomous), Kolkata

3967 Mr. Harsimran  Singh Department Of Physics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

3978 Ms. Ayra  Samrin Savitribai Phule Pune University

3991 Ms. Shradha  Ramakrishnan Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham Coimbatore

4030 Mr. C B S  Socrates St. Xaviers College, Kolkata

4035 Mr. Abhinandan  Pal Savitribai Phule Pune University

4046 Ms. Vaishnavi  Srivastava Shaheed Rajguru College Of Applied Sciences For Women, University Of Delhi

4062 Mr. Gopalbhai Rambhai  Sanani St. Xavier College Ahmedabad 

4065 Mr. Sainath Dipak Bhoite Lal Bahadur Shastri College, Satara

4069 Mr. Rajesh   Pramanik Iitism Dhanbad

3968 Ms. Nimmi Annie Thomas Assumption College (Autonomous), Changanacherry

3976 Mr. Swarnava  Biswas Acharya Prafulla Chandra College (Apc College)

3981 Mr. Pradyumna  Gupta Indian Institute Of Technology, Patna

3989 Mr. Ankit Wenju Shrestha Ashoka University

3992 Mr. Anirudha  Bhardwaj Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalay , Indore

3996 Mr. Anuj  Kumar Department Of Physics, Panjab University Chandigarh  160014
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4002 Ms. Preity Sukla Sahani Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research, Berhampur

4027 Ms. Sayari  Bhattacharya Jadavpur University

4093 Ms. Priyanka  .G Maharani Lakshmi Ammanni College For Women

4143 Ms. Saloni  Singh Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University

4149 Ms. Swathi C Sagar Sree Krishna College Guruvayur (University Of Calicut)

4165 Mrs. Junu C Jose Calicut University

4194 Ms. Kajal Jotiram Kesare Savitribai Phule Pune University

4196 Ms. Nithya K  Nair Sreekrishna College Guruvayur (University Of Calicut)

4197 Mr. Om  Sudhir Pote Ramnarain Ruia Autonomous College

4203 Ms. Athira   M Calicut University/ Sree Krishna College , Guruvayoor

4108 Mr. S  Vedant Indian Institute Of Technology Roorkee

4147 Mr. Easwaran   C E Nss Hindu College Changanacherry, Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam Kerala

4153 Mr. Dhruti  Mohan Panda Ggu, Bilaspur, Cg

4163 Mr. Kumar Awanish Pathak Central University Of South Bihar, Gaya

4189 Mrs. Aaysha  Mohammed  Ashraf Mahathma Gandhi University, Kerala

4207 Ms. Tanya  Jaiswal Department Of Physics, Institute Of Science, Banaras Hindu University

4208 Mr. Sounak  Pal Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational And Research Institute (Rkmveri) 

4109 Mr. Arindam  Mor Thapar Institute Of Engineering And Technology, Patiala

4164 Ms. Sharry  Kapoor Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar

4173 Ms. Arpita  Saha Gokhale Memorial Girls College (Affiliated To The Calcutta University)

4188 Mr. Surodeep  Sheth Hindu College, University Of Delhi

4195 Ms. Abinasree   P Providence Womens College, Calicut(Affiliated To University Of Calicut)

4209 Ms. Amisha Jagdish Rane Ramnarian Ruia.

4083 Mr. Adarsh  Pandey Banaras Hindu University 

4102 Mr. Vikash  Kumar Arka Jain University Aictc

4132 Mr. Nikhil  Faujdar Indian Institute Of Technology Gandhinagar

4166 Ms. Megha  Babu Amrita School Of Engineering, Coimbatore

4212 Mr. Harshkumar Tusharbhai Mehta St. Xaviers College, Ahmedabad

4215 Mr. Gokul   S Bishop Moore College, Mavelikkara, University Of Kerala, Kerala

4216 Ms. Astha  Chaturvedi Delhi University

4145 Ms. Anjali  Bhatter St. Xaviers College,Kolkata 

4148 Mr. K M Adithya  Krishna Hindustan Institute Of Technology And Science

4151 Ms. S  Syamadas Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham

4167 Ms. Archana Giri Nair Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham ,Coimbatore

4211 Mr. Dhruvkumar Sunilkumar Thakkar North Gujarat University

4090 Mr. Laimayum Brajalala  Sharma Indian Institute Of Engineering Science And Technology, Shibpur

4122 Ms. Ramanpreet  Kaur Panjab University

4126 Mr. Nikhil  Anand Birla Institute Of Technology,Mesra

4131 Ms. Rituparna  Choudhury Karimganj College

4152 Ms. Abhiramy K Nair Sreekrishna College Guruvayur (University Of Calicut) 

4168 Mr. Saurao Madhukar Upare Pgt Department Of Physics, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

4106 Ms. Samarpita  Debnath University Of Delhi

4133 Mr. Nihar  Ranjan  Ghosh Indian Institute Of Technology(Indian Schools Of Mines)Dhanbad

4162 Ms. Keerthi  P S Third Year Integrated Msc In Physics From Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Coimbatore

4170 Ms. Manisha   Paul National Institute Of Technology, Durgapur

4187 Mr. Sarthak  Girdhar Hansraj College, University Of Delhi

4192 Ms. Ridhi  Palia Deshbandhu Collge,University Of Delhi

4193 Ms. Aiswarya  Ambady St. Berchmans College, Changanasery, Kottayam

4092 Mr. Yash   Gupta Delhi Technological University

4107 Ms. Harshita  Chawla National Institute Of Technology,Silchar 

4142 Ms. Sayoni  Chakraborty Jadavpur University

4150 Mr. Maddhi Dhamodhar Reddy University Post Graduate College-(Osmania University),Secunderabad

4171 Ms. Satarupa  Mandal National Institute Of Technology , Durgapur

4190 Ms. Varsha  Felsy Maharajas College Ernakulam

4905 Ms. Krishna Rupesh Patel Christ University Bangalore

4907 Mr. Pratik  Kafle Reed Collge

4911 Mr. Sourav  Thapliyal Delhi University 

4913 Ms. Anushka  Mukherjee Techno Main Salt Lake

4916 Ms. Swetha R   Krishnan Psg College Of Arts And Science Coimbatore

4919 Ms. Solanki  Sinha Savitribai Phule Pune University

4925 Mr. Radhe Shyam Sah National Institute Of Technology Tiruchirapalli

4854 Mr. Nikhil   Vijayan Srm Institute Of Science And Technology

4856 Ms. Jinitha  Tresa  N X St. Teresas College, Ernakulam

4858 Ms. C S Swathitha  Ms Srm Institute Of Science And Technology

4871 Ms. Swati   Shankar Patna Womens College 

4876 Ms. Gopika V Gopal St.Josephs College For Women Alappuzha, Universeity Of Kerala

4881 Mr. Ankit Kumar Jha Indian Institute Of Technology, Kharagpur

4886 Ms. Priyanka  Saha Jadavpur University
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4951 Ms. Linta  Premkumar Bharata Mata College, Thrikkakara

4979 Ms. Alka  Kumari Indian Institute Of Technology, Mandi

4999 Ms. Sona  Baiju Mahatma Gandhi University / St. Alberts College (Autonomous)

5008 Ms. Rubee   Swarnkar Guru Ghasidas University Bilaspur 

5013 Mr. Tushar Raju Meshram National Institute Of Technology, Raipur

5019 Ms. Trisha  Senapati Kaji Nazrul University

5023 Ms. Sompriti  Bora Tezpur University

5030 Ms. Parvathy  Krishna St Berchmans College ,Changanassery

5031 Ms. Purnima  Bansal Chandigarh College Of Engineering & Technology, Panjab University

5050 Mr. Jagmohan  Narwal Guru Jambeshwar University Of Science And Technology ,Hissar

4771 Mr. Gopi  R R St. Josephs College, Tirichirapalli

4785 Ms. Chinka   Mudgal Delhi University(Miranda House)

4794 Ms. Richa   Bharti National Institute Of Technology, Tiruchirapalli

4801 Mr. Rohit  Mahendra Shinde Banaras Hindu University 

4804 Ms. Pradeeptha R Jain Govinda Dasa College, Surathkal

4929 Mr. Samrat   Biswas Gauhati University

4932 Ms. Arpita  Bhuiya Institute Of Chartered Financial Analysts Of India

4933 Mr. Mohamed  Ameen Mahatma Gandi University, Kottayam / Bharata Mata College, Thrikkakara 

4934 Mr. Sk Abdul Gani Sk Farooque Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University Nanded

4942 Mr. C   Sutharsan University Of Madras

4948 Mr. G Ajith  Kumar Bharathidasan University

4891 Ms. Parvathy   P St. Josephs College Devagiri

4901 Mr. Sohum Sanjiv Kapadia Indian Institute Of Technology Bombay

4904 Ms. Ditsa  Sen Tripura University

4914 Ms. Pratima   Sarkar Icfai University, Tripura

4918 Ms. Sahana  Dermal Vellore Institute Of Technology , Vellore

4954 Ms. Jeyasiona  Murugesh Indian Institute Of Technology Kharagpur

4981 Ms. Vismaya  Jayaraj Mggac Mahe

5033 Ms. Sajitha   V Kerala University /Nss College Pandalam 

5054 Ms. Diksha  Boora Department Of Physics & Astrophysics ,Delhi University

5055 Ms. Shubhashree  Bandyopadhyay Savitribai Phule Pune University

5059 Mr. Koothodil Abhijith Augustine University College, University Of Kerala, Thiruvananthapuram.

5064 Mr. Debasish  Sen Kazi Nazrul University

5067 Mr. Aswin . P Mahatma Gandhi Government Arts And Science College

4740 Ms. Sakshi    University Of Delhi / Hans Raj College

4811 Ms. Khushboo  Khushboo Delhi Technological University

4824 Mr. Amrit  Dutta Acharya Narendra Dev College, Delhi University

4827 Ms. Shriya  Sigatia Banaras Hindu University

4844 Ms. Megha  Rameshbhai Karamchandani P. G. Department Of Physics, Sardar Patel University

4847 Ms. Santhiya   P S Kalasalingam Academy Of Research And Education 

4850 Mr. Ezhilarasan  M Scared Heart College, Tirupattur. 

4955 Ms. Monika   Maji Kazi Nazrul University 

4956 Ms. Jadeja Pruthaba Manoharsinh Rk University Rajkot

4959 Mr. Madhusoothanan  R Mahatma Gandhi University

4967 Ms. Gangapriya  S B Pondicherry University/Mahatma Gandhi Govt.Arts College,New Mahe

4969 Ms. Urmi  Utthasani Midnapore College (Autonomous)

4971 Ms. Priyal Sunilkumar Bordia Mumbai University

4975 Mr. Ashok  Konar Kazi Nazrul University

4980 Ms. P  V  Maneesha Pondicherry University/ Mggac Mahe 

4982 Mr. Aditya  Saxena National Institute Of Technology Calicut, Calicut, Kerala

4949 Ms. Meghna  Varma Bharata Mata College, Thrikkakara, Kochi, Kerala

4970 Ms. Rutuja Vilas Pilgar Mumbai University

4973 Mr. Prithivraj  G Iit Mandi

4977 Mr. Prathmesh  Atul  Barapatre Terna Engineering College 

4983 Ms. Nithya  V S Bharata Mata College ,Thrikkakara 

4993
Ms. Anushka Sanjay Tilekar

Savitribai Phule Pune University (Sppu) / Sinhgad Institutes,  Smt. Kashibai Navale College Of Engineering 

, Pune, Maharashtra, India.

5065 Ms. Spoorthi  S Ramaiah University Of Applied Sciences

5068 Ms. Jeni  Prita  F University Of Madras

5069 Ms. Fyha   Shahul University Of Calicut

5070 Ms. Rashmita  Panda Berhampur University

5071 Ms. Sumedha Suresh  Raut Maharashtra Institute Of Technology, Academy Of Engineering, Pune

5073 Ms. Soumi  Rakshit Kazi Nazrul University

5074 Mr. Soumya  Satpathi Midnapore College

5075 Mr. Tunir  Kundu Central University Of Haryana

4867 Ms. Maya Devi Sudhakar Pt.Ravishanakar Shukla University Raipur C.G.

4870 Mr. Saurav  Mishra Indian Institute Technology Madras

4878 Ms. Nandini  Sharma Dav College, Jalandhar 
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4882 Ms. Poojary Pradnya Bhaskar Govinda Dasa College

4885 Ms. Nilanjana  Bag Jadavpur University

4894 Ms. Rajanandhini   S Psg College Of Arts And Science, Coimbatore

4897 Ms. Sujana   K Kongunadu Arts And Science College Coimbatore

4908 Mr. Yumnam Santosh Singh Manipur University

4984 Ms. Unnati  Sharma Pondicherry Universitry,Pondicherry

4986 Ms. Sneha  Roy Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

4989 Ms. Megha  Chakraborty Kazi Nazrul University

4992 Mr. Vishnu Namboothiri M University Of Kerala

5000 Ms. Afna   Shoufeer Mahatma Gandhi University/St. Alberts College (Autonomous), Ernakulam,Kerela

5002 Ms. Sreelekshmi   R G Mahatma Gandhi University / St.Alberts College (Autonomous), Ernakulam

5005 Mr. Sagar  Sharma Central University Of Haryana

5007 Mr. Biju  Saha Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi.

5018 Ms. Gadha   Rj Mahatma Gandhi Govt.Arts College ,Mahe

5022 Ms. Rinika  Dey Kazi Nazrul University

5029 Mr. Samik  Dutta Maulana Azad College

5036 Ms. Aishi   Barua Indian Institute Of Technology Patna

5046 Ms. Darsana  S St Berchmans College Changanassery

5047 Ms. Danya  S Srm Institute Of Science And Technology,  Kattankulathur.

5053 Ms. Manasi Anil Pharande Savitribai Phule Pune University

5062 Ms. Meghana  Pillay Psg College Of Arts And Science

5077 Mr. Biswadip  Masanta Midnapore College(Autonomous)

5079 Ms. Gudee   Paul Saint Anthonys  College, Shillong.

5080 Mr. Pranat  Kumar  Panda Pragati Degree College,  Bhawanipatna /Sambalpur University,  Burla

5081 Mr. Bhinva  Ram Indian Institute Of Technology, Dhanbad

5083 Mr. Mandar Sanjay Gaikwad Savitribai Phule University Pune

5102 Mr. Vasudev  Vasudev D A V College Muzaffarnagar

5103 Ms. Diksha  Bhadoria Central University Haryana

5104 Mr. Chandramauli  Agrawal Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research Bhopal

4229 Ms. Megha  Arya Indian Institute Of Technology Delhi

4406 Ms. Sneha   Pradhan University Of Calcutta

4491 Ms. Arnika  Sharma Gla University, Mathura

4501 Ms. Gunjan  Yadav Iit Bhubaneswar, Odisha

4535 Mr. Arshad Ahmad Bhat Iust Awantipora

4555 Mr. Vishal Sanjay Kale Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University Nanded-431606

4559 Mr. Shubham  Dey Visva-Bharati University

5009 Mr. Vinay  D.R. St Philomena College, Darbe, Puttur

5014 Ms. Priya  Aggarwal Shivaji College, University Of Delhi

5017 Ms. Satabdi  Roy Kazi Nazrul University 

5021 Mr. Prakhar  Vashishtha Indian Institute Of Technology Guwahati

5024 Mr. Pradeep  Deoli Indian Institute Of Technology Madras

4776 Mr. Arghya  Jana Indian Institute Of Technology , Patna

4823 Ms. Reetika  Tiwari Banaras Hindu University

4842 Mr. Amom Umakanta Singh Manipur University, Manipur

4849 Mr. Atanu  Ghosh Indian Institute Of Technology Madras 

4906 Mr. Rahul Bajunath Musale Department Of Physics, University Of Pune

4939 Mr. Lakshya  Bhardwaj Hindu College/University Of Delhi

4995 Ms. Arthana  Santhosh Mahatma Gandhi Government Arts College Mahe

5012 Ms. Neethi   Arasi N University Of Madras, Guindy Campus

4309 Ms. Ananya   Shankar Gargi College, University Of Delhi

4424 Mr. Vinayaka R  Shenoy Mangalore University

4433 Mr. Divyanshu  Janghel Pandit Ravishankar Shukla University ,Raipur ,Chhattisgarh 

4438 Mr. Kaushik  Pal St. Xaviers College , Autonomous , Kolkata

4498
Mr. Ujjwal Kalidas  Pawar

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgeon /Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak 

Samitees G.T.Patil Arts,Science And Commerce College,Nandurbar

4516 Ms. Vaishali  Tyagi Student In Gurukul Kangri University

4550 Ms. Bhavya  D Souza St. Philomena College Puttur. 

4558 Mr. Sarbartha  Sengupta Visva-Bharati University

4416 Mr. Deepak  Kumar Thapar University, Patiala

4428 Mr. Chirag  Verma Kirori Mal College, University Of Delhi

4431 Mr. Vaibhav  Semwal University Of Delhi / Bhaskaracharya College Of Applied Sciences

4439 Mr. Rushi Kumar Joshi National Institute Of Technology Agartala

4467 Ms. Bonmayuri  Das Assam Donbosco University

4480 Ms. Aadithya  Suresh Central University Of Kerala , Kasaragod , Kerala 

4583 Mr. Bhaskar  Sarkar Visva-Bharati University, Santiniketan

4599 Ms. Vishnugayathri  Sridhar Madras Christian College

4490 Mr. Ketan  Singh Hemchand Yadav University, Durg, Chhattisgarh

4499 Mr. Keshav  Keshav Panjab University Chandigarh
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4517 Ms. Tanuja  . Kalyan Post Graduate College, Bhilai Nagar, Durg, Chhattisgarh

4545 Ms. Anshika  Ranjan Institute Of Science, Banaras Hindu University

5028 Mr. Prateek Laxmeesha Hegde Central University Of Karnataka

5034 Mr. Padmanabh  Das Cotton University,Panbazar,Guwahati-781004

5035 Ms. Jayita  Paul Calcutta University

5038 Mr. Pritam  Hore University Of Calcutta

5040 Mr. R Barath Kumar Tiruvalluvar University / Sun Arts And Science College 

4219 Ms. Shubha  S Revanakar Mangalore University 

4225 Mr. Karunesh  Dubey The Maharaja Sayajirao University Of Baroda

4584 Mr. Rushikesh Shrikrushna Kankal Visvesvaraya National Institute Of Technology, Nagpur

4625 Ms. Manisha  Kharanger University Of Delhi

4640 Ms. Srishti Narasimhan Iyer Maharaja Sayajirao University 

4744 Ms. Anusha Sanjay Ghag Ramnarain Ruia Autonomous College

4348 Mr. Boni  Paul West Bengal State University

4422 Mr. Shri Hari S Pai Kongunadu Arts And Science College

4425 Ms. Ayushi  Tyagi Chaudhary Charan Singh University

4633 Mr. Jayanta Kumar Panigrahi University Of Delhi

4639 Mr. Vikas Balmeeki Mistry Bhavans College

4667 Ms. Priyanka   Saha Miranda House, Department Of Physics And Astrophysics, University Of Delhi

4733 Ms. Ayantika  Saha Indian Institute Of Technology, Kanpur

4813 Mr. Nayan Jyoti Sarmah Assam Science And Technology University

4862 Ms. Rugaiya Hajeera . M Bharathidasan University,Tiruchirappalli-620024

5039 Ms. Harishma  Desai St Berchmans College Chaganassery(Auotonomous),Mg University

5041 Ms. Shreejaya   Karantha St. Josephs College (Autonomous), Bengaluru

5042 Ms. Shanmathi   N Muthayammal College Of Arts And Science

5043 Mr. Jatan Lal Gahlot Jecrc University

5049 Mr. Parthib  Biswas Seth Anandram Jaipuria College

5051 Mr. Abhishek  Mishra National Institute Of Technology Calicut , Kerala 

5056 Ms. Priya  Goswami Kazi Nazrul University 

5057 Mr. Koushik  Nandi Kazi Nazrul University

4762 Mr. Parmeshwar  Dewangan Center For Basic Sciences, Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur.

4777 Mr. Sourav  Pal National Institute Of Technology Rourkela

4795 Mr. Chavan Mohan  Shende Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

4822 Ms. Christy G Jenson St. Berchmans College, Changanassery , Kottayam , Kerala

4874 Mr. Yuvraj   M Madras Christian College 

4408 Ms. Ankita  Singh Amity University

4418 Ms. Fathima Haneena Pm University Of Calicut

4423 Ms. Sanchari  Biswas Christ University

4432 Mr. Ravitheja  Kandalam St Josephs College(Autonomous),Bengaluru.

4441 Ms. Apeksha Gorakh Bawake Savitribai Phule Pune University

4466 Ms. Smridhi  Chawla Miranda House, Delhi University

4482 Mr. Jaswinder Singh Sidhu Department Of Physics, Panjab University Chandigarh

4500 Ms. Rupali  Sharma Thapar Institute Of Engineering And Technology

4419 Ms. Chaitrali  Dasharath Shinde Savitribai Phule Pune University

4435 Ms. Aishwarya Sharad Potdar Shivaji University, Kolhapur, Maharashtra

4442 Mr. Purushothaman  S Madras University

4468 Mr. Iadamiki Iakai  Iakai Assam Don Bosco University Tapesia

4483 Ms. Geetha  K Meenakshi College For Women

4489 Ms. Mayur  Dey Central University Of Jharkhand

4514 Mr. Anik  Biswas National Institute Of Technology , Durgapur

4523 Ms. Sonal  Dhingra University Of Delhi

4530 Mr. Manu  G St Thomas College, (Autonomous) Thrissur.

4287 Ms. Priyanka  Gangopadhyay West Bengal State University

4292 Mr. Sayam  Bandyopadhyay Indian Association For The Cultivation Of Science

4363 Ms. Dipannita  Das University Of Calcutta

4426 Mr. Alipriyo  Hoory Indian Institute Of Technology, Madras

4220 Mr. Soumya  Sarkar Central University Of Jharkhand

4295 Mr. Sheikh  Riasat Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi

4328 Ms. Aswathy   Sasi Mahatma Gandhi University,Kottayam

4427 Mr. Vinayaka R Shenoy Mangalore University

4470 Mr. Anudeep  A.S. Delhi University, Acharya Narendra Dev College

4487 Ms. Maria   Rose St.Xaviers College For Women Aluva

4221 Ms. Shubhashri  S Shenoy Poornaprajna College Udupi 

4239 Ms. Srishti  Mahajan Jc Bose University Of Science And Technology , Ymca 

4290 Ms. Savya S Vajapeyam St. Josephs College (Autonomous)

4293 Mr. Swagata  Banerjee Banaras Hindu University

4329 Ms. Pallabi  Dey Indian Institute Of Technology (Indian School Of Mines) Dhanbad

4342 Mr. Shiladittya  Debnath West Bengal University Of Technology
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4362 Mr. Akshat  Rawat University Of Delhi

4383 Mr. Vikranth  Pulamathi St. Josephs College (Autonomous)

4404 Mr. Ashes   Modak Banaras Hindu University

4217 Ms. Eshita   Sohani Devi Ahilya Vishwavidhyalaya

4222 Ms. Barsha  Sahu Berhampur University, Ganjam, Odisha, India

4232 Mr. Piyush Ranjan Maharana Bhaskaracharya College Of Applied Sciences,University Of Delhi

4240 Ms. Sapna  N/A Bhagini Nivedita College , Delhi University

4245 Ms. Meemansha  Bahuguna Department Of Physics And Astrophysics, Hans Raj College, Delhi University.

4302 Mr. Deepak  Kathait Doon University

4413 Ms. Yashu  Gupta Kirorimal College,University Of Delhi

4464 Mr. Shubham Vijayshankar Panday K K Shah Jarodwala Maninagar Science College

4553 Ms. Pramitha   D St. Philomena College Puttur. 

4601 Ms. Chetna  Sahu Center For Basic Sciences , Pt. Ravi Shankar Shukla University ,Raipur Chhattishgarh

4382 Mr. Jerin  Judy University Of Hyderabad

4436 Mr. Harsh  Mishra Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research(Iiser), Berhampur

4437 Ms. Sowmya S . Maharani Lakshmi Ammanni College For Women Autonomous

4469 Mr. Vageesh  Upadhya Poornaprajna College Udupi

4472 Ms. Queenisha  K Nongkhlaw Assam Don Bosco University,  Tapesia Gardens, Kamarkuchi, Sonapur, Assam 

4494 Ms. Maninderjeet  Kaur Punjabi  University

4233 Mr. Priesh  Roy Jadavpur University

4305 Mr. Mukul  Wadhwa Nit Jalandhar

4344 Ms. Prarthana  Singha Jadavpur University

4474 Ms. Shalini  Pal St. Xaviers College,Kolkata (Autonomous),Calcutta University

4504 Ms. Sruthy K S Newman College Thodupuzha (Affiliated To Mg University)

4224 Ms. Riya  Verma Department Of Physics, Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi

4465 Ms. Anuradha  Sinha Central University Of Jharkhand

4471 Ms. Aiswarya   K T Mes Ponnani College, South Ponnani, Malappuram District, Kerala 

4492 Mr. Kishan Kumar Mishra University Of Delhi

4505 Mr. Rahul Tushar Nene Sardar Valabhbhai National Institute Of Technology, Surat

4266 Ms. Tina  Bayan Handique Girls College (Gauhati University)

4524 Ms. Nitin  Nayak Indian Institute Of Technology, Patna

4594 Mr. Piyush Mahesh Kalambkar Srtmu

4607 Ms. Vidhushinei  M Holy Cross College (Bharathidasan University Affiliated)

4683 Ms. Bhagyashree Vidyadhar Khatmode Fergusson College,Pune

4345 Ms. Laxmipriya  Jagathkari Undergraduate, Chaitanya Bharathi Institute Of Technology

4473 Mr. Sandip  Das Indian Institute Of Technology Kharagpur

4497 Mr. Suprakash   Paul Jadavpur University

4503 Mr. Aadil Bashir Wani Islamic University Of Science And Technology

4513 Ms. Adithya  A S University College, Thiruvananthapuram

4515 Mr. Lakshya  Singh National Institute Of Technology Agartala 

4531 Mr. Ajin  Raphy St.Thomas College, Thrissur 

4236 Ms. Rutwa  Mahendrabhai Upadhyay Maharaja Krishnakumarsinhiji Bhavnagar University

4507 Mr. Palash  Banerjee National Institute Of Technology, Silchar

4521 Ms. Sonika  Shailesh National Institute Of Technology Trichy

4525 Ms. Manisha  Chowdhury Calcutta University

4548 Ms. Bethysha  R Marak Assam Don Bosco University

4549 Ms. Mahak  Sadhwani St. Stephens College, University Of Delhi

4563 Mr. Rishi  Choudhary Dr .B.R. Ambedkar National Institute Of Technology, Jalandhar, Punjab

4568 Mr. Harsh Vardhan Dadhichi Government College Of Engineering, Keonjhar

4306 Ms. Jyotismita  Adhikary Indian Institute Of Technology Jodhpur

4322 Mr. Lokesh Dagdu Sonar R C Patel Acs College, Shirpur

4331 Mr. Mishilkumar Dharmendrabhai Patel St. Xaviers College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad

4346 Mr. Himanshu  Bora Dibrugarh University 

4508 Ms. Unnati  Bora Cotton University, Panbazar, Guwahati

4509 Ms. Urbashi  Bora Cotton University, Panbazar,Guwahati

4518 Ms. Aneena   Binoy Mahatma Gandhi University

4519 Ms. Chanda  Kumari Central University Of Jharkhand

4235 Ms. Shambhavi V Bhat Poornaprajna College Udupi

4267 Ms. Zenia  Zuraiq M.Sc. Physics, National Institute Of Technology Tiruchirappalli

4684 Ms. Vaishali Shantaram Bhavale Fergusson College, Pune

4687 Mr. Koustubh  Guha Banaras Hindu University

4703 Ms. Ketaki Avinash Belange Mes Abasaheb Garware College Of Arts And Science, Pune

4705 Mr. Nilay Jnanesh  Ghalsasi Mithibai College (Autonomous),Mumbai University 

4712 Mr. Omar Farook Shaikh Mithibai College 

4294 Ms. Tanushree  Bhattacharya Indian Association For The Cultivation Of Science

4539 Mr. Manoj Kumar Dutta Indian Institute Of Technology,Kanpur

4554 Ms. Kavyashree  B St. Philomena College Puttur. 

4561 Mr. Kavin  Kumar N R Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research Bhopal
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4576 Ms. Priyanka  Verma Panjab University, Chandigarh

4591 Ms. Himadri  Ojha Regional Institute Of Education, Ncert, Ajmer

4596 Mr. Jayadeep  Samantaray Mizoram University

4296 Ms. Sukanya  Das University Of Calcutta/ Vivekananda College

4527 Mr. Harshit   Choudhary Delhi Technological University, Delhi

4551 Mr. Pritam  Mete Visva-Bharati University

4562 Mr. Aniket  Prasad National Institute Of Technology Agartala

4597 Ms. Shivani  Bisht Doon University

4608 Mr. Shankar  Nair Center For Basic Sciences,Pandit Ravishankar Shukla University Raipur

4477 Ms. Dhanya Chandran  P P University Of Calicut, Malappuram

4526 Ms. Gargee Arun Tammadwar Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded.

4536 Ms. Hamna   N Cochin University Of Science And Technology

4537 Ms. Abantika  Ghosh Calcutta University

4542 Mr. Akhil Pravin Furtado Ramnarain Ruia Autonomous College , University Of Mumbai 

4547 Mr. Snehasish  Saha West Bengal State University

4565 Mr. Vaibhav  Garg Delhi Technological University

4582 Mr. Achyut  Kaushik Loyola College

4324 Mr. Vishnu  Das Mg University, Kottayam / St: Pauls College, Kalamasery

4727 Ms. Anwesha  Roy Department Of Physics & Astrophysics, University Of Delhi

4732 Ms. Pallavi  Bekal St. Philomena College For Pg Studies And Research , Puttur

4734 Ms. Vidhi Ritesh Tailor Mithibai College, Mumbai University

4757 Ms. Devanshi  Sharma Jawaharlal Nehru University

4478 Mr. Jahaan Parthbhai Thakkar St. Xaviers College, Ahmedabad

4605 Mr. Chiranjit  Bera Presidency University,Kolkata

4606 Mr. Neel Sunil Vadodaria Indian Institute Of Technology, Patna

4609 Mr. Nikhil Nagesh Nigudkar Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

4622 Mr. Atharva Manoj Khairnar Indian Institute Of Technology Madras

4333 Mr. Suresh Ambrish Parekh St. Xaviers College, Ahmedabad

4479 Ms. Padmavathy  P G Meenakshi College For Women

4538 Mr. Auqib Mohammad Akhoon Islamic University Of Science And Technology

4629 Mr. Naj  Kashyap Birla Institute Of Technology, Mesra

4670 Mr. Arunangshu  Bora Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research, Tirupati

4678 Ms. Srinidhi  G Kalaslingam Acadamy Of Research And Education

4706 Mr. Sachin Dinanath  Dubey Rizvi College Of Arts Science And Commerce 

4585 Mr. Roshan Savio  A Loyola College, Chennai

4587 Mr. Saksham   Chandna Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research, Bhopal

4588 Ms. Theres Ann Tom St Berchmans  College Changnassery

4590 Ms. Richa  Kumari Banaras Hindu University

4593 Mr. Saptarshi  Ghosh University Of Calcutta

4600 Mr. Sarath Kumar  R M Madras Christian College

4603 Ms. Sowkhya  Shanbhog Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research - Pune

4543 Ms. Priya  . Delhi University

4577 Mr. Shouvik  Mondal Vivekananda College Thakurpukur(Calcutta University)

4676 Ms. Srijoni  Mukherjee Lady Brabourne College(Calcutta University)

4766 Mr. Debojit  Paul Gauhati University

4768 Ms. Rajeswari   Thiyagarajan University Of Madras

4775 Ms. J  Saranya Manipal Institute Of Technology

4782 Mr. Sooraj R S Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam Kerala India

4307 Ms. Rishvana  Parveen Central University Of Jharkhand

4578 Mr. Mohammadarshad  Fajalahmad Pathan Sardar Patel University, Vallabh Vidhyanagar.

4628 Mr. T.S.Sachin  Venkatesh Delhi Technological University

4669 Ms. Eashika  Sinha University Of Calcutta

4673 Mr. Ebenezer  T St.Josephs College, Tiruchirappalli

4707 Mr. Mejram  Joshi Govt.Vyt.Pg Autonomous College Durg

4713 Mr. Soumyajit  Roy University Of Calcutta

4715 Mr. Bhargab  Boruah Cotton University

4308 Mr. Srivishnu  S Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Amrita University

4334 Mr. Somil  Sahu Shri Vaishnav Vidhyapeeth Vishwavidylaya

4610 Ms. Ankita   Mondal Tezpur University

4679 Ms. Swati  Singh Iit Patna

4720 Ms. Poonam  Sinha Govt Dudhdhari Bajrang Girls Post- Graduate Autonomous College Raipur

4754 Ms. Sramana  Jana Midnapore College (Autonomous)

4783 Ms. Avani Atul Inamdar K.E.Ts V.G. Vaze College Of Arts,Science &Commerece, Mulund Affiliated With Mumbai University

4790 Mr. Bipin Kumar Parida Pondicherry Universitry,Pondicherry

4557 Mr. Kunal  Chakraborty Assam University, Silchar

4604 Ms. Ishita  Ghose Lady Brabourne College, University Of Calcutta 

4612 Mr. Srikar  Kanaparthi Satavahana University

4615 Mr. Anuj Prasad Shetty Thakur College Of Science And Commerce
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4624
Mr. Sampath  Tharun  Kumar 

 Mother Theresa Degree College, Melumoi Post, Palamaner-517408 Affiliated To Sri Venkateshwara 

University,Tirupati

4626 Mr. Dhananjaya  Sahoo Central University Of Jharkhand, Ranchi

4627 Ms. Nibedita  Mondal University Of Calcutta

4742 Ms. Parvathy  Thankachy P M G University

4772 Mr. Salil Sunil Vaidya Vishwakarma Institute Of Technology, Affiliated To Savitribai Phule Pune University

4787 Mr. Sowmaydeep  Dwivedi Indian Institute Of Technology, Bombay

4792 Mr. Jayesh Vilas Hire V.G.Vaze College,

4797 Ms. Khushali Pulkitbhai Joshi Pandit Deendayal Energy University

4800 Mr. Pawan  Johnson Indian Institute Of Technology, Kharagpur

4802 Ms. Eishica  Chand Miranda House(University Of Delhi)

4805 Ms. Ashwini S Pillai Kerala University

4806 Ms. Cristeena  Devassia Central University Of Kerala

4388 Mr. Sumedh  Vijay  Kulkarni Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute Of Technology, Surat

4405 Ms. Parvathy  Ravindranath Cochin University Of Science And Technology

4726 Ms. Manasa Vrl Tatavarthy Andhra University

4728 Mr. Bhushan Purushottam Thakur Mithibai College, University Of Mumbai

4735 Mr. Kunal  Shukla Institute Of Science, Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi, Up

4736 Mr. Ansaf  Salim P Cochin University Of Science And Technology

4310 Ms. Shreya  Sharma Indian Institute Of Technology, Jodhpur

4389 Mr. Jay   Kauahik Swami Shraddhanand College, University In Delhi

4681 Mr. Muralivijay  R Kalasalingam Academy Of Research And Education

4796 Ms. Pratiksha Dashrath Pawar Mumbai University

4803 Mr. Rushikesh Nagesh Bhutkar Department Of Physics, Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 411007.

4808 Mr. Hari Bala Krishnan . U Bharathidasan University,Tiruchirappalli-620024.

4815 Ms. Monika  Kumari Iit (Ism) Dhanbad

4831 Mr. Sayan  Das West Bengal State University

4556 Mr. Harsh  Pratap Singh University Of Delhi

4635 Ms. Thamarai Priya B University Of Madras, Chennai, Tamil Nadu.

4641 Ms. Sarjeeta Kalubhai Gami Maharaja Saiyajirou University Of Baroda

4664 Ms. Aayushi Praveen Doshi Mithibai College, University Of Mumbai

4666 Ms. Faayiza Fahmidha   B University Of Madras

4671 Mr. Aravind  S University Of Madras

4672 Ms. Vaishnavi  Ramesh  Kawale Srtmu

4675 Ms. Varsha M Vijay Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam , Nss Hindu College Chenganaserry

4819 Ms. Aditi  Das University Of Calcutta

4821 Mr. Vysakh P A Indian Institute Of Technology, Dhanbad

4825 Ms. Sharmin  Akhter Icfai University, Tripura

4829 Mr. Anil   Kumar National Institute Of Technology ,Tiruchirappalli 

4843 Ms. Rosalin  Behera Government College ( Autonomous) , Angul

4846 Ms. Pournami   S Kerala University

4863 Mr. Sumit   Kewat Govt. Holkar Science College , Indore (M.P)

4864 Ms. Mayuri  Dilip Garad School Of Physical Sciences,S.R.T.M.University,Nanded.

4336 Ms. Swathi  Suresh Bharata Mata College

4748 Mr. Mohammed Hashim Anwar Poornaprajna College, Mangalore University

4759 Ms. Ananya  Biswas Maulana Azad College, Kolkata

4767 Ms. Shreya  Mahantesh  Godi Goa University 

4769 Ms. Samrudhi R Kanjarpane Poornaprajna College, Udupi, Mangalore University

4770 Mr. Abhijit  Talukdar Gauhati University

4337 Ms. Tarandeep  Kour  Sudan Thapar University ,Patiala

4877 Ms. Bhoomika  Dewangan Govt. C.L.C. College, Patan

4888 Mr. Subhajit  Paul Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

4890 Ms. Roshani Santosh Patil Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University ,Jalgaon, India -425001.

4899 Ms. Chandrima   Paul Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University 

4902 Mr. Vedant  Bhutra Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research (Iiser) Bhopal

4915 Mr. Milan  John Bharata Mata College Trikkakara

4928 Ms. Neha Chandrakant Dhawane Fergusson College  (Autonomous), Pune 

4682 Mr. Mehul  Chakraborty Benaras Hindu University 

4685 Mr. Siddharth   Uniyal Indian Institute Of Bombay

4709 Ms. Suptathita  Raychaudhuri University Of Calcutta

4714 Ms. Kusum - Seervi Gargi College, University Of Delhi

4729 Ms. Shaiphali  Mehar Db Girls Pg Autonomous College Kalibadi Raipur

4730 Mr. Tamal  Dutta Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College

4731 Mr. Rishab  Navaneet National Institute Of Technology Agartala

4402 Ms. Sakshi Sanjeeva Hegde Christ (Deemed To Be University)

4865 Mr. Saikhom Pravash Singh Manipur University

4879 Ms. Bhavna  Dubey Gargi College, University Of Delhi

4883 Ms. Shruti  K Amrita Vishwa Vidhyapeetham, Ettimadai
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4884 Mr. Vikash  Kotteeswaran Madras Christian College

4889 Ms. Divyalekshmi  S V Vellore Institute Of Technology, Vellore

4893 Ms. Shruti   Sharma Department Of Physics And Astrophysics, University Of Delhi

4895 Ms. Soumya  Gangwar Regional Institute Of Education (Ncert) , Ajmer

4900 Mr. Sayantan  Ghosh  Banaras Hindu University

4780 Ms. Twinkle   Stephen Keeala University

4798 Mr. Vishwa  Chandrashekar Rao Arava Ramnarain Ruia Autonomous College

4810 Ms. Nafesa . S Bharathidasan University

4812 Ms. Devika B Kumar University Of Kerala

4814 Ms. Simi  Chetia Assam Science And Technology University

4816 Mr. Debkanta  Ghosh Indian Institute Of Technology Kharagpur.

4820 Ms. Sujanya K  Poojari Govinda Dasa College, Surathkal

4832 Mr. Sapnil  Bhowmik St. Xaviers College , Kolkata

4931 Mr. Sivasish   Paul Cotton University

4935 Mr. Prasoon   Kumar Doon University

4945 Mr. Arunaava  Ghosh Birla Institute Of Technology, Mesra

4974 Mr. Hanesh  J Bharathidhasan University, Tiruchirappalli.

4978 Mr. Debasish  Dutta Tezpur University

4997 Ms. Akshi  Akshi National Institute Of Technology, Patna

5227 Mr. Raunak Jagdeep Tolani Visvesvaraya National Institue Of Technology (M.Sc. In Physics)

5319 Ms. Mamta  Aggarwal Central University Of Rajasthan

5158 Ms. Dane  Johnson St Alberts College(Autonomous) Ernakulam

5205 Ms. Simran  Kaur G.S.S.D.G.S. Khalsa College Patiala (Punjabi University Patiala)

5228 Mr. Viswakannan  R K Dwaraka Doss Goverdhan Doss Vaishnav College, Chennai

5159 Ms. Jayalekshmi  Ms St.Alberts College , Ernakulam

5204 Ms. Vishnu Priya  Sivaji University Of Madras

5237 Mr. A.Akshay  Kumar Psg College Of Arts And Science

5284 Ms. Manasi Vinayak Kulkarni Shivaji University,Kolhapur.

5206 Mr. Darpan   Khandelwal Maharaja College, Rajasthan University

5230 Mr. Nilotpal  Sharma Cotton University

5286 Mr. Hirak Kanti Ghosh St Xaviers College Ranchi

5321 Mr. Anand  Menon National Institute Of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal

5231 Mr. Mohammed  Fayis Nit Jamshedpur

5322 Mr. Nanak  Ghosh University Of Calcutta

5232 Mr. Sourav  Porey Visva-Bharati University

5233 Ms. Shivani  Sahu Center For Basic Sciences,Raipur

5234 Ms. Sunayana  M R Calicut University, Govt. College Madappally

5289 Mr. Abhisek  Shah Jamia Millia Islamia 

5290 Mr. Pritam  Ghosh University Of Kalyani

5291 Ms. Alka Jobie Eapen Institute Of Science, Dr. Homi Bhabha State University, Mumbai

5327 Ms. Akanksha  Agarwal Central University Of Rajasthan

5236 Mr. S M Rafee  Adnan Shahjalal University Of Science And Technology, Sylhet

5293 Ms. Devikasree   M J St. Josephs College, Devagiri, Calicut

5329 Ms. Athira J Shenoy Tkm College Of Engineering

5294 Ms. Merin  Joy St. Stephens College Pathanapuram, University Of Kerala

5295 Mr. Pragalbh  Kashyap Gauhati University

5270 Ms. Jyothy K Prakash Bharata Matha College

5340 Ms. Anjali Shivani Reddy  Thadisina Sreenidhi Institute Of Science And Technology

5261 Mr. Damodar Vinod Katekar Institute Of Chemical Technology, Matunga, Mumbai

5298 Ms. Nitya  Jagadam Manipal University Jaipur

5330 Mr. Sai Sri Shankar Sri A B Vellore Institute Of Technology, Chennai

5117 Mr. Ashwin Avinash Shirke Department Of Physics, Savitribai Phule Pune University

5146 Ms. Sayani  Majumder Jadavpur University

5213 Mr. Saikat  Majumder Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research (Iiser), Pune 

5262 Ms. Shreshtha  Gupta Kanoria Pg Mahila Mahavidyalay

5331 Mr. Vipin  Satheesh Mahatma Gandhi University, Kerala

5170 Ms. Hani Pradipkumar  Patel Ganpat University 

5184 Ms. Parkhe Madhuree Bharatrao Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded

5242 Ms. Jitassha  Das Cotton University

5263 Mr. Akhil  Das T Kannur University

5332 Ms. Swathika  K Psgr Krishnammal College For Women

5243 Mr. Prince  Kumar Banaras Hindu University

5292 Mrs. Bekcy  Joseph Ponicherry University

5333 Ms. Yukta  Joshi Indus University, Ahemdabad, Gujrat

5126 Ms. Aathira  B Rajan Kerala University, Christian College Chengannur

5139 Ms. Reena  Reji Thomas University Of Calicut/ Marthoma College Chungathara

5185 Mr. Soumya Samrat Mandal Indian Association For The Cultivation Of Science

5208 Ms. Athira  P Calicut University, Govt. College Madappally
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5244 Ms. Deepti   Laheri Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya Durg Chhattisgarh 

5264 Mr. Elangbam Samananda Singh Dhanamanjuri University(D.M. College Of Science)

5215 Mr. Rahul  Raj Jecrc University, Jaipur

5245 Mr. Kirsten Travis Lobo Institute Of Chemical Technology, Mumbai

5265 Ms. Preethi   L University Of Madras

5335 Mr. Sanjeeb  Chouhan Gauhati University

5200 Ms. Prerana Prada Padhan Centurion University Of Technology & Management, Odisha, Bolangir Campus

5210 Mr. Vimalan  K M Ssn College Of Engineering

5266 Ms. Sarah P.M.A. Cader Osmania University, College Of Science 

5299 Ms. Gowthami U  K St. Josephs College Devagiri

5336 Ms. Anjali   P M Christ College (Autonomous) Irinjalakuda 

5110 Mr. Bikram   Pain Midnapore College(Autonomous )

5186 Ms. Bhavisha  K Calicut University/Marthoma College

5111 Mr. Jatin Ramesh Jain Mithibai College (Mumbai University)

5127 Mr. Shwetabh  Biswas Center For Basic Sciences

5141 Ms. Parvathy  V S Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam / St.Alberts College,Autonomous,Ernakulam

5187 Mr. Sabeel   P K Central University Of Kerala Periye Kasaragod

5300 Ms. Rupal Pramod Giri Ramnarain Ruia Autonomous College

5337 Mr. Rohan Kumar Panda Berhampur University

5108 Ms. Anwesha  Bera Midnapore College(Autonomous )

5147 Ms. Riya Ajaykumar Rai Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research, Bhopal

5165 Ms. Sneha  Prasad Christ College(Autonomous), Irinjalakuda ,Kerala

5248 Ms. Riddhi  Chakraborty Icfai University Tripura

5301 Ms. Keerthy  Anil Christian College Chengannur Alappuzha Kerala

5112 Ms. Sandhya  A K Indian Institute Of Technology Mandi

5190 Ms. Abhirami  A P Central University Of Kerala

5277 Ms. Maria  Reji Institute Of Science, Hbsu, Mumbai

5134 Ms. Yuvasri  Gopinath Christ(Deemed To Be University)

5143 Mr. Snehil  Srivastava Jawaharlal Nehru University 

5250 Ms. Nisha  Kumbhakar Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University Raipur, Chhattisgarh 

5304 Mr. Aswin  Prakash A Nit Jamshedpur

5341 Ms. Anusha  Sharma National Institute Of Technology, Agartala

5114 Mr. Ashwin V  George Madras Christian College

5129 Mr. Junik   Sengupta University Of Calcutta 

5144 Ms. Surariha  P Dwaraka Doss Goverdhan Doss Vaishnav College, (Affiliated To University Of Madras)

5166 Mr. Uday  Ghosh The University Of Burdwan

5189 Mr. Sandesh Sanjay Salunke Sri Sri University

5252 Mr. Asad   Chaudhary D.A.V.  Pg  College  Muzaffarnagar

5342 Mr. Apoorv  Tripathi Department Of Physics And Astrophysics,University Of Delhi 

5115 Ms. Shivani  Yadav Jawaharlal Nehru University

5145 Ms. Amaria  Bonsi Navis. I Loyola College Of Arts And Science, Madras University 

5168 Ms. Sapna   Baghel Govt. D. B. Girls P. G. (Autonomous) College Raipur (C.G.)

5195 Ms. Chandrika  Barman Jorhat Institute Of Science And Technology

5343 Ms. Manisha  Panigrahi Fergusson College, Savitribai Phune Pune University, Pune, India

5131 Ms. Amrita   Banerjee Visva-Bharati University

5169 Mr. Samarpan Minesh Panchal Indus University

5274 Ms. Amrutha  K Kannur University

5344 Mr. Parthasaarathy  R St.Josephs College(Autonomous), Tiruchirappalli-620002.

5132 Mr. Wasim  Mondal Visva Bharati

5148 Ms. Jeesna M S Providence Womens College

5171 Ms. Sajna K Anas St. Alberts College(Autonomous) Ernakulam Kerala India

5192 Ms. Jahvi  Maheshbhai  Patel Ganpat University 

5254 Mr. Abhishek   Bohare Hemwati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University A Central University Srinagar

5308 Mr. Shubham Raju Ilhe Iiser Kolkata

5118 Mr. Prajjwal  Saxena Department Of Physics And Astrophysics, University Of Delhi

5255 Ms. Gaurvi  Mallan Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut.

5309 Ms. Bhuvaneshwari  Kashi Cvr College Of Engineering

5173 Ms. Pooja Ravi Salian University Of Mumbai

5174 Mr. Jinu Jacob Abraham University Of Calicut / Marthoma College Chungathara

5193 Ms. Gitika  Sahu Govt Chandulal Chandrakar Art And Science College Patan Dist-Durg Chhattisgarh

5311 Mr. Bhaskar Jyoti Prasad Chutia Jorhat Institute Of Science And Technology, Affiliated To Assam Science And Technology University

5119 Mr. Debodyuti   Kar Central University Of Rajasthan 

5278 Ms. Asmita  Datta Indian Institute Of Science Education And Research

5312 Mr. Mohammad  Imtiaz Visva-Bharati

5313 Ms. Pritipadma  Sahoo Berhampur University

5175 Ms. Soorya Km  Soorya Km University Of Calicut/Marthoma College Chungathara,Malappura(District),Kerala

5196 Mr. Vikrant  Sharma Central University Haryana (Department Of Physics And Astrophysics)

5217 Ms. Dhruvi Kiritkumar Patel Iit Gandhinagar



App. 

No.
Full Name Affiliation

5176 Mr. Vanshaj  Bindal Manipal University

5151 Mr. Anurag  Baruah Cotton University

5279 Mr. Kamani Namit Bharatkumar Saurashtra University, Rajkot

5314 Ms. Anushka  Yadav Nit Durgapur

5122 Mr. Sourav  Mukherjee Kazi Nazrul University

5218 Mr. Cinto  Vinson Calicut University, Govt College Madappally,Kozhikode 

5260 Ms. Aswathy  M Government Victoria College,Palakkad

5318 Ms. Charu  Sharma Central University Of Rajasthan, Ajmer

5199 Mr. Bijan   Layek Kazi Nazrul University

5221 Ms. Anjali  Antony St Josephs College For Women, Alappuzha

5125 Ms. Aiswarya  S Pillai University Of Kerala

5315 Mr. Nayan  Sinha Icfai University Agartala

5181 Ms. Muhseena   At Calicut University- Mar Thoma College Chungathara

5223 Ms. Soujanita  Dey Icfai University Agartala

5281 Ms. Indhuja  S Mahatma Gandhi University , Bharatmata College Trikakara , Ernakulam

5316 Ms. Sinchana R Jain Christ Deemed To Be University 

5182 Mr. Amol Shivaji Khoban Fergusson College (Autonomous) Affiliated To Savitribai Phule Pune University

5202 Ms. Greeshma Mohan  T P Central University Of Kerala, Kasaragod, Kerala

5225 Ms. Khan Shamimbano Samiulla Nowrosjee Wadia College Pune-Sppu

5229 Ms. Sandra P Namboodiri Devaswom Board College Thalayolaparambu


